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) 80*50 Station: m@@@@@%%@%fﬁ 2 Rothe 1620 / 14 Datum: 23, Okt. 19
Beobachtungen Zeit (WZ.) Gute Beobachter, Bemerkungen Sonnenmeldung
Photosphdre 8h5{)m-8h59m R382] 81
Chromosphdre
Integral- Aufnahme :
H, - Auf hogm
.- Aufnahme g 28 % Ru
K - Aufnahme 9 08 3 1Ru
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%%emd@l skein 2
1951 em: 25

R = 28
Rz I = Q
Bz II = O

ON79W L - 301
2AN72% L - 402
 {0H626 L - 414
8NZ4E B 7 023
28N59E L - 312
15N66E L - 302

7870E A 1 423

9

2029

301
294
284
188
163
156
152




